

G.R-450 of 2024
R-151/2025

Order no. 09 dated 16.01.2026

Today the date is fixed for appearance.

Ex-SI Bablu Roy is present. He submits a report. The same is kept with the record.

The accused are present.

The Ld. APP and the Ld. Defence counsel are present.

Adjourned to **11.02.2026** for evidence of CSW-2 and CSW-6.

J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)